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
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please call
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

GUELPH Line/Brook-
ville. Spacious 2 bed-
room apartment. 4 ap-
pliances, parking, gar-
den. $790.00/month +
utilities. No Pets. 416-
787-1125 or 416-781-
9410

LARGE One bedroom
basement apartment
suitable for one person.
Fridge & stove. Avail-
able Jan 1/03. 675 + util-
ties. Call between 5-
9pm. 905-875-3418

MILLSIDE TOWER
82 MILLSIDE DRIVE

1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown.

Bus stop at
Front Door.

(905) 876-1249

MILTON. One bedroom
basement apt. with new
kitchen, fridge & stove.
Large livingroom. Wash-
er/dryer. $750 including
utilities & A/C. Available
Feb. 1st. Call Debbie
905-875-0201

MILTON 2 bdrm. apt.
Newly renovated build-
ing. Clean & quiet. Call
905-803-9267 for
appointment

ALCOHOLICS
ANONYMOUS

24 hr. answering

service
Phone
1-800-891-4862
1-519-836-1522

- bdrm
 town. $1300/month plus
¢ utilities. Poss May. et
® bdrm
{| $850/month
ties. Poss March. Call
1| Anelora for further de-
| tails at 905-875-1110
- ext. 247, '

"+ utilities.

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday Jan 19 from 1-4 pm

- par

town. $1300/month plus
utilities. Poss May. 3
townhouse in

house
plus utili-

ge lot in older part

| of Milton, $1.250. Avail-
' able March 1st. Applica-

tion before showing .
Contact Mark Mallalieu,

' 905-815-3312

4 Greenpark Semis
' available ‘March 24,
- April 24, May 29 & July
1st. Brand new, 5 ap-

pliances. $1550/month
905-854-
3435. Ly

5 bedroom farm house
on  Guelph Line.

 $1750/mo. + (utilities.
- Call Pino at 905-854-
1234

BUNGALOW 2 bed.
- room main floor suite.

Newly renovated. 6 ap-

pliances. A/C. Quiet

neighbourhood. Yard,
ing. $1250/month
utilities extra. 905-876-
3333.

LOG cotta ?2 bed-

room with fireplace on
country estate between
Erin & Guelph. Available
April 1st $950.00 Ten-
ants must be capable of
handling machinery &
will be paid $7.00 per
hour to tend landscaped
grounds, flower gar-
dens, pool and other
chores. Must be willing
to live in main house to
act as guardian & pet
sitter when owners are
away. Ideal for active re-
tired persons who love
Newfoundland dogs. No

dogs please. Referenc-
es. Reply to Box 3041
- ¢/o Canadian Champion
191 Main St E. Milton,

E)ntario LST 4N9.

MAIN floor of house for
rent. 2 bedroom. laun-
dry room. North of 401.
$1250 inclusive. 905-
875-4886.

MATTAMY semi, Derry/
Thompson. 1 Or 2 beg-
rooms, private bath-
room, shared kitchen,
laundry, cable, non-
smoker. Mark 905-878-
2136

416-898-1021

MILTON brand new
Greenpark 4 bedroom.
2 1/2 washroom, family
room, backyard. All

' broadloomed. Applianc-

es included. Available
Immediately. $1695/mo.

4 bedroom townhome. 1
1/2 baths, finished
basement. $1200 + utili-

ties. Call Ron Furik 905-
878-7777.




